
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
Where the data of the Return of Incomc in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2. ITR-3. ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

ime 

ldress 

itus 

ed w's 

Total Income 

ACMFS6428A 

Net tax payable 

SHIVAM BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 

Firm 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

ANDAL MORE, ANDAL , ANDAL, BARDHAMAN. ANDAL. 32-West Bengal,91-India , 71392 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

139(1) Return filed on or before due date 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

(Please sec Rule l2 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

filed and verificd) 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

s return has been digitally signed by SUBHADIP MONDAL in the capacity of Partner having PAN APGPM7338N from IP address 
.217.242.244 on 04-09-2022 20:36:35 

ITR-5 

C SI. No. & Issuer 3745943 & 50799824CN=Capricorn CA 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,O-Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN 

469189491040922 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
ACMFS6428A054691894910409222FCO73275CEF3SEBC4ECO971SE890AFA00512768 

5,88,420 

5,88,420 

1,83,587 

7,276 

1,90,863 

1,90,900 

(-) 37 

0 

0 

0 

0 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

