INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

ıme	SHIVAM BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS			
dress	ANDAL MORE, ANDAL, ANDAL, BARDHAMAN, ANDAL, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 713321			
itus	Firm		Form Number	ITR-5
ed ws	139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filir		e-Filing Acknowledgement Nu	mber 469189491040922
Current Ye	ear business loss, if any		1	0
Total Incor	me			5,88,420
Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	5,88,420
Net tax payable			4	1,83,587
Interest and	i Fee Payable		5	7,276
Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	1,90,863
Taxes Paid			7	1,90,900
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 37
Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9	0
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10	0
Interest payable u/s 115TE		4	11	0
Additional Tax and interest payable			12	0
Tax and interest paid		13	0	
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)			14	0

s return has been digitally signed by SUBHADIP MONDAL in the capacity of Partner having PAN APGPM7338N from IP address .217.242.244 on 04-09-2022 20:36:35

C Sl. No. & Issuer 3745943 & 50799824CN=Capricorn CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

ACMFS6428A

N

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ACMFS6428A054691894910409222FC073275CEF35EBC4EC09715E890AFA00512768

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU